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Andersson Axel 1 16

Andersson Elias 1 1 16

Binaku Altrin 15

Blom Erik 1 15

Claesson Marcus 1 19

Danielsson Max 15

Engelbrektsson Anton N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 13

Engelbrektsson Philip 1 1 15

Ludvig Hultman

Fredriksson Jonathan 1 15

Fridolfsson Oscar 1 1 4

Oscar Ahlbom

Holm Dahlqvist Emil 1 3

Jalamaa Nikolaj 1 1 1 16

Kinn Linus 1 1 1 15

Kinn Robin 13

Marksund Filip N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Muminovic Emir 1 1 15

Nilsson Noell 1 1

Shaat Nor 1 11

Söderqvist Erik 1 16

Wallström Jesper 1 3

Karlèn Samuel 1 3

X=Aktiviteter som skall utföras

Nr=Aktiviteter som är utförda
N/A= Tränarnas Barn
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Andersson Axel 16

Andersson Elias 1 17

Binaku Altrin 15

Blom Eric 15

Claesson Marcus 19

Danielsson Max 1 1 17

Engelbrektsson Anton N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 13

Engelbrektsson Philip 1 16

Hultman Ludvig 1 x 1

Fredriksson Jonathan 1 16

Fridolfsson Oscar 4

Ahlbom Oscar

Holm Dahlqvist Emil 3

Jalamaa Nikolaj 16

Kinn Linus 15

Kinn Robin 13

Marksund Filip N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Muminovic Emir x 15

Shaat Nor x 11

Söderqvist Erik 1 17

Wallström Jesper 3

Karlèn Samuel 3

Lundberg Isak

Philip Hellgren x

X=Aktiviteter som skall utföras

Nr=Aktiviteter som är utförda
N/A= Tränarnas Barn


